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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

-0.62% (-0.41)

US14448C1045
CARR

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

54,694 EUR
S&P 500

65.68 USD (100)
66.50 USD (100)
66.77 USD
66.99 USD
65.97 USD
66.41 USD
66.327186 USD
3,043,723
202,003,787.21
36,136

Company report: CARRIER GLOBAL &

CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

14448C104

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

5Y

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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2024/06/21
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2024/04/26
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US14448C1045-2024-07-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS14448C1045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14448C1045&ID_NOTATION=290061368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14448C1045&ID_NOTATION=290061368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3f240709987a256064ab4dcba8444c8420b74e41eb446709ed1908b952f42d0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e050277146513883&time=1720988125&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=143d2ee8f05bed300ef7802108f3478301b74b72b3939f545293fd0d4fd2c313&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ef827c6f4dc68e66&time=1720988125&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d34d350039da00e93950a4356dc4e1dfaab1d0cb042624ddf65cfce6a4b0d642&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59fd501ea8ac8cf8c&time=1720988125&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42ae4eb80ace8e1eb2d8694ea3d006273eca457dff515533c7c5658333c571e1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b516b7b6383bcde0&time=1720988125&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea52ec1032ee8b91091203dcf2ae163d6208173cc2a6afc4e4a3462e951554b1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cef7e42bb5fa6352&time=1720988125&tool=RSC
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Price
66.00 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.62% (-0.41)

ISIN US14448C1045
Symbol CARR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54,694 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 65.68 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 66.50 USD (100)
Open 66.77 USD
High 66.99 USD
Low 65.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 66.41 USD
VWAP 66.327186 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,043,723
Trading volume 202,003,787.21
Number of trades 36,136
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.56% +24.25% +34.12%
Perf (abs.) +9.86 +12.88  +16.79
Beta 1.27 1.38 1.14
Volatility  29.43 28.88 30.63

CESKAS

spofitelna

W
60.00 'I |
o Wm J‘ i I’M
'FJ ‘\( ] "Hl"er;

40.00 I\*MJ WL: LllMhl rr‘“
30.00 _,'Hﬂ
20.00 I‘H

J

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

64.29 USD (3,037,498
63.46 USD (3,907,442
60.31 USD (4,611,229
56.83 USD (4,540,445

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

20:14

22:00

Price

61.31 EUR

61.21 EUR

60.53 EUR

61.07 EUR

66.00 USD

66.99 USD (2024/07/12

53.13 USD (2024/02/20

66.99 USD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
45.68 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 9

0.00 5

0.19 40

0.03 6

202.00 36,136
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=290061368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290407024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921126
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Munich

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:02

08:00

12:07

19:32

20:21

61.04 EUR

60.91 EUR

61.21 EUR

60.98 EUR

61.13 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290407025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287436142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292403148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921127
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Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CARRIER GLOBAL CORP.

13995 Pasteur Boulevard - 33418 Palm
Beach Gardens

Telefon: +1-561-365-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: CARRIER GLOBAL
CORP
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Company Profile

Carrier Global Corp. engages in the provision of building and cold chain solutions. It also
offers heating, ventilating, and air conditioning (HVAC), refrigeration, fire, security, and

building automation technologies. The firm operates through the following segments: HVAC,

Refrigeration, and Fire & Security. The HVAC segment provides products, controls,

services, and solutions to meet the heating, cooling, and ventilation needs of residential and

commercial customers. The Refrigeration segment includes transport refrigeration and
monitoring products, services, and digital solutions for trucks, trailers, shipping containers,
intermodal and rail, and commercial refrigeration products. The Fire & Security segment
provides a range of residential, commercial, and industrial technologies to protect people

and property. The company was founded by Willis Haviland Carrier on June 26, 1915 and is

headquartered in Palm Beach Gardens, FL.

Members of Management Board

Jean-Pierre
Garnier
Charles Holley
John Greisch
Maximilian
Viessmann
Michael

McNamara
Michael Todman
Susan Story
Virginia Wilson
David L. Gitlin
Adrian Button
Ajay Agrawal
Bobby George
Gaurang
Pandya

Hakan Yilmaz
Jurgen
Timperman
Kevin O'Connor
Milena Oliveira

Nadia Villeneuve

Patrick Goris

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US14448C1045-2024-07-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS14448C1045
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Thomas Heim Member of Executive

Committee
Timothy N. Member of Executive
White Committee
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